NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2015
Schenectady County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL
Schenectady Duanesburg 000001  Active 241 279 54 61 227 869
Schenectady Duanesburg 000001 Inactive 2 15 2 5 0 0 0 7 31
Schenectady Duanesburg 000001 Total 243 294 56 66 234 900
Schenectady Duanesburg 000002  Active 223 355 38 53 242 922
Schenectady Duanesburg 000002 Inactive 10 12 2 4 10 38
Schenectady Duanesburg 000002 Total 233 367 40 57 252 960
Schenectady Duanesburg 000003  Active 294 325 42 82 277 1,029
Schenectady Duanesburg 000003 Inactive 14 25 2 4 20 66
Schenectady Duanesburg 000003  Total 308 350 44 86 297 1,095
Schenectady Duanesburg 000004  Active 169 259 30 75 201 743
Schenectady Duanesburg 000004 Inactive 12 10 1 5 12 41
Schenectady Duanesburg 000004 Total 181 269 31 80 213 784
Schenectady Duanesburg 000005  Active 183 275 53 58 192 768
Schenectady Duanesburg 000005 Inactive 12 13 3 6 6 40
Schenectady Duanesburg 000005 Total 195 288 56 64 198 808
Schenectady Glenville 000001 Active 212 257 15 34 195 721
Schenectady Glenville 000001 Inactive 7 14 0 1 3 26
Schenectady Glenville 000001 Total 219 271 15 35 198 747
Schenectady Glenville 000002 Active 259 298 18 63 248 893
Schenectady Glenville 000002 Inactive 13 20 0 0 9 42
Schenectady Glenville 000002 Total 272 318 18 63 257 935
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1,247
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45
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940
41
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63
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63
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92
1,189
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36
747



NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2015
Schenectady County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL
Schenectady Glenville 000017 Active 176 254 23 1 2 46 0 0 0 199 701
Schenectady Glenville 000017 Inactive 19 16 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 18 61
Schenectady Glenville 000017 Total 195 270 26 1 2 51 0 0 0 217 762
Schenectady Glenville 000018 Active 227 356 28 0 2 58 0 0 3 223 897
Schenectady Glenville 000018 Inactive 11 12 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 16 45
Schenectady Glenville 000018 Total 238 368 30 0 2 62 0 0 3 239 942
Schenectady Glenville 000019 Active 309 312 16 0 0 51 0 0 0 272 960
Schenectady Glenville 000019 Inactive 11 19 2 1 0 6 0 0 0 11 50
Schenectady Glenville 000019 Total 320 331 18 1 0 57 0 0 0 283 1,010
Schenectady Glenville 000020 Active 246 299 31 5 2 46 0 0 0 201 830
Schenectady Glenville 000020 Inactive 11 11 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 36
Schenectady Glenville 000020 Total 257 310 32 5 2 47 0 0 0 213 866
Schenectady Glenville 000021 Active 304 354 27 1 2 58 0 0 0 271 1,017
Schenectady Glenville 000021 Inactive 17 24 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 20 70
Schenectady Glenville 000021 Total 321 378 29 1 2 65 0 0 0 291 1,087
Schenectady Glenville 000022 Active 204 323 23 4 2 44 0 0 0 221 821
Schenectady Glenville 000022 Inactive 19 17 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 6 47
Schenectady Glenville 000022 Total 223 340 26 5 2 45 0 0 0 227 868
Schenectady Niskayuna 000001 Active 374 331 16 3 1 62 0 0 2 294 1,083
Schenectady Niskayuna 000001 Inactive 24 14 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 19 66
Schenectady Niskayuna 000001 Total 398 345 16 3 2 70 0 0 2 313 1,149
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2015
Schenectady County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL
Schenectady Niskayuna 000002 Active 323 208 19 2 6 62 0 0 2 217 839
Schenectady Niskayuna 000002 Inactive 34 14 1 0 1 10 0 0 0 33 93
Schenectady Niskayuna 000002 Total 357 222 20 2 7 72 0 0 2 250 932
Schenectady Niskayuna 000003 Active 351 283 20 1 9 46 0 0 0 282 992
Schenectady Niskayuna 000003 Inactive 20 11 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 15 54
Schenectady Niskayuna 000003 Total 371 294 20 1 9 54 0 0 0 297 1,046
Schenectady Niskayuna 000004 Active 377 204 18 8 1 57 0 0 2 216 883
Schenectady Niskayuna 000004 Inactive 27 13 1 0 0 5 0 0 1 14 61
Schenectady Niskayuna 000004 Total 404 217 19 8 1 62 0 0 3 230 944
Schenectady Niskayuna 000005 Active 261 202 10 3 0 44 0 0 1 189 710
Schenectady Niskayuna 000005 Inactive 29 9 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 9 50
Schenectady Niskayuna 000005 Total 290 211 10 3 0 47 0 0 1 198 760
Schenectady Niskayuna 000006 Active 314 186 28 1 3 42 0 0 0 158 732
Schenectady Niskayuna 000006 Inactive 21 12 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 12 49
Schenectady Niskayuna 000006 Total 335 198 28 1 3 46 0 0 0 170 781
Schenectady Niskayuna 000007 Active 442 262 14 0 2 58 0 0 1 237 1,016
Schenectady Niskayuna 000007 Inactive 25 12 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 12 56
Schenectady Niskayuna 000007 Total 467 274 16 0 2 63 0 0 1 249 1,072
Schenectady Niskayuna 000008 Active 299 251 14 0 4 62 0 0 1 240 871
Schenectady Niskayuna 000008 Inactive 14 22 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 15 52
Schenectady Niskayuna 000008 Total 313 273 14 0 4 63 0 0 1 255 923
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77 3 9
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1,029

1,138
91
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0
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59
1,153

880
43
923

840
42
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43
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938
46
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840
30
870



NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2015
Schenectady County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL
Schenectady Rotterdam 000011 Active 387 265 54 5 5 62 0 0 1 242 1,021
Schenectady Rotterdam 000011 Inactive 18 9 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 19 54
Schenectady Rotterdam 000011 Total 405 274 56 7 5 66 0 0 1 261 1,075
Schenectady Rotterdam 000012 Active 287 217 110 1 4 74 0 0 1 220 914
Schenectady Rotterdam 000012 Inactive 15 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 29
Schenectady Rotterdam 000012 Total 302 222 111 1 4 74 0 0 1 228 943
Schenectady Rotterdam 000013 Active 259 189 27 0 4 41 0 0 1 172 693
Schenectady Rotterdam 000013 Inactive 12 16 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 15 51
Schenectady Rotterdam 000013 Total 271 205 30 0 4 46 0 0 1 187 744
Schenectady Rotterdam 000014 Active 479 275 75 2 8 80 0 0 0 245 1,164
Schenectady Rotterdam 000014 Inactive 16 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 50
Schenectady Rotterdam 000014 Total 495 293 78 2 8 80 0 0 0 258 1,214
Schenectady Rotterdam 000015 Active 255 149 44 1 4 47 0 0 1 187 688
Schenectady Rotterdam 000015 Inactive 19 13 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 8 45
Schenectady Rotterdam 000015 Total 274 162 44 1 4 52 0 0 1 195 733
Schenectady Rotterdam 000016 Active 297 248 87 1 6 44 0 0 0 213 896
Schenectady Rotterdam 000016 Inactive 4 10 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 21
Schenectady Rotterdam 000016 Total 301 258 88 1 6 47 0 0 0 216 917
Schenectady Rotterdam 000017 Active 321 251 54 2 4 65 0 0 0 198 895
Schenectady Rotterdam 000017 Inactive 25 13 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 16 59
Schenectady Rotterdam 000017 Total 346 264 58 2 5 65 0 0 0 214 954
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332
11
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11
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21
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60
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380
29
409
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REP

261
7
268

222
10
232
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26
945

812
39
851
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35
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853
54
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127
998
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60
885
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14
186

154
11
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192
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4
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1,059
162
1,221

826
83
909

965
123
1,088
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17
492

733
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1,015
83
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59
981
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Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
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396
17
413

330
16
346

340
30
370

434
34
468

505
108
613

432
41
473

482
34
516

Voters Registered as of November 1, 2015
Schenectady County
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18
234

180
10
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119
8
127
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10
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22
171
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11
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12
188
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25

0
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11
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24

24
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GRE WOR
7 5
0 0
7 5
4 10
0 0
4 10
7 4
0 0
7 4
7 6
1 0
8 6
3 10
0 2
3 12
5 3
1 1
6
2 10
0 1
2 11

IND

69

74

63

68

38

43

65

68

62

14

76

47

50

58

65

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

BLANK

207
15
222

195
16
211

201
17
218

242
12
254

268
44
312

183
36
219

250
11
261

TOTAL

939
56
995

809
47
856

715
65
780

968
62
1,030

1,015
193
1,208

841
95
936

1,005
65
1,070



COUNTY

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

ELECTION DIST

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

000018
000018
000018

000019
000019
000019

000020
000020
000020

000021
000021
000021

000022
000022
000022

000023
000023
000023

000024
000024
000024

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

424
33
457

548
32
580

434
25
459

279
17
296

509
41
550

551
53
604

573
62
635

Voters Registered as of November 1, 2015
Schenectady County

REP

242
18
260

216
14
230

164
6
170

124
6
130

106
9
115

120
8
128

88
13
101

CON

24
3
27

20
0
20

23
2
25

30
1
31

20
0
20

22
0
22

12

1
13

Page 13 of 15

GRE WOR
9 1
0 0
9 1
3 5
1 0

5

0 3
1 2
1 5
2 5
0 0
2 5
1 19
0 1
1 20
3 15
1 1
16

3 25
2 6
5 31

IND

64

10

74

58

60

44

47

41

43

40

41

36

39

40

47

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

BLANK

264
24
288

241
17
258

189
11
200

132
19
151

241
20
261

211
17
228

250
37
287

TOTAL

1,029
88
1,117

1,092
66
1,158

858
50
908

613
45
658

936
73
1,009

958
83
1,041

993
128
1,121



COUNTY

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

ELECTION DIST

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

000025
000025
000025

000026
000026
000026

000027
000027
000027

000028
000028
000028

000029
000029
000029

000030
000030
000030

000031
000031
000031

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

559
87
646

261
45
306

301
29
330

338
61
399

465
46
511

507
61
568

532
56
588

Voters Registered as of November 1, 2015
Schenectady County

REP

143
10
153

55
6
61
116
11
127
39
44
275
29
304
81
10
91
83

92

CON
27

2

29
10

1

11
15

0
15

24

26

12

15
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GRE WOR
6 12
0 5
6 17
2 9
0 0
2 9
6 10
0 0
6 10
1 10
0 3
1 13
0 4
1 0
1 4
2 24
0 4
2 28
2 11
0 1
2 12

IND

61

67

24

30

39

43

30

32

64

69

31

33

20

23

WEP

REF

o

OTH

BLANK

239
37
276

101
18
119

129
12
141

153
30
183

260
30
290

213
27
240

189
30
219

TOTAL

1,048
147
1,195

462
76
538

616
56
672

576
101
677

1,092
113
1,205

865
104
969

849
102
951



COUNTY

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

ELECTION DIST

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady County Total
Schenectady County Total
Schenectady County Total

000032
000032
000032

000033
000033
000033

000034
000034
000034

000035
000035
000035

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

309
52
361

445
39
484

347
20
367

376
45
421

34,508
2,599
37,107

Voters Registered as of November 1, 2015
Schenectady County

REP

101
7
108

111
11
122

217
9
226

137
8
145

23,327
1,379
24,706

CON

24
25
33
35
19
20
3,245

159
3,404

Page 15 of 15

GRE

259
23
282

WOR

14

15

o

15

17

606

59
665

IND

22

26

39

42

43

44

27

33

5,430

427
5,857

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

o

71

77

BLANK

129
27
156

163
16
179

190
15
205

149
20
169

22,282
1,715
23,997

TOTAL

585
92
677

790
72
862

840
47
887

725
82
807

89,736
6,367
96,103
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